Valves
13
98 215 34
10
6
7
14
11

V83 SeriesSwing-Out Ball Valves
P series Rack and Pinion Pneumatic Actuator
How to Order
Model shown:
V83A single
V83A double
V83B double
A,B dimension
V83A: 40.71
V83B: 52.24
C dimension
V83A: 61.45
V83B: 65.62
Unit: mm
Select applicable valve pattern, seat options, pneumatic actuator, and the actuator temperature option from designator listed
below.
V83A-D4T
V83C-D25M
- PK
- 7
-PCS1
-PD2
-HT -S
-S
Seat Material
Stem Bear-
ing
Flange Seals External Vent Handle
Factory
Assembled
Actuator
Actuator
Temperature
Options
Body & Flange
Material
Nil : Reinforced PTFE
VP : Virgin PTFE
CP : Carbon PTFE
PK : PEEK
UH : UHMWPE
Nil : PEEK
7 : X750
Nil :  Standard
PTFE
UV :  External
Upstream
DV :  External
Downstream
Nil :  Lever Handle
OH : Oval Handle
   Single return,
see Table 2.
   Double return,
see Table 3.
Nil :  Standard
Temp.
LT : Low Temp.
HT :  High Temp.
S : A351 CF8M
L : A351 CF3M
C :  A216 Gr. WCB
Actuator Material of Construction
Parts Standard Matetial